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11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
12
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

Name
Anderson, Luke
Arthur, Daniel
Bowmar, Mitchell
Bowmar, Mitchell
Bowmar, Mitchell
Bransgrove, Jake
Bransgrove, Jake
Chamberlain, Dakota
Chamberlain, Dakota
Clemett, Toby
Clemett, Toby
Cox, Jacob
Cox, Jacob
Darling, Tarris
Darling, Tarris
Darling, Tarris
Ennis, Ryan
Forman, Pero
Forman, Pero
Forman, Pero
Forman, Pero
Fulton, Thomas
Fyfe, Robbie
Galbraith, Brooklyn
Gibson, Dougal
Giles, Digby
Goldingham, Ben
Goldingham, Ben
Goodwin, Jack
Guerin, James
Guerin, James
Guerin, James
Guerin, James
Guerin, James
Guerin, James
Holden, Jai
Hoshi, Koki
Hunter, Glenn
Keating, Jasper
Kim, Alex
Kim, Alex
Kim, Alex
King, Matthew
Kingi-Hazel, Samuel
Kingi-Hazel, Samuel
Kingi-Hazel, Samuel
Lissaman, Max
Lissaman, Max
Lissaman, Max
Lyne, Jacob
Lyne, Jacob
Lyne, Jacob
Lyne, Jacob
Lyne, Jacob
Maw, Olly

Awards::Title
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First
First
Distinction in
First
First
First
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in

Details
English Literature
English
Economics
Mathematics
Music
Art
Digital Technologies
11 Design and Visual Communication
Science
Accounting
Physical Education
Music
English Literature
Geography
Art
Science
Hands on Technology
English Literature
11 Design and Visual Communication
Physical Education
Science
Agriculture
Food Technology
Mathematics
Agriculture
Mathematics
Mathematics
Outdoor Education
Art
Agricultural Science
Economics
English Literature
Mathematics
Physical Education
Science
Geography
English
Science
Agriculture
Accounting
Geography
History
English Literature
English Literature
Food and Nutrition
Outdoor Education
Accounting
Science
Agricultural Science
Food and Nutrition
History
Physical Education
English Literature
Science
Agriculture



11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
11

McCulloch, Ross
McCulloch, Ross
McDonald, Benjamin
Mills, Joshua
Mitchell, Jesse
Moimoi, Siaosi
Moimoi, Siaosi
Moimoi, Siaosi
Moimoi, Siaosi
O'Neill, Jack

Paul, Ryan

Paul, Ryan

Paul, Ryan

Paul, Ryan

Pawsey, Benjamin
Peterson, Duncan
Poroa-Timblick, Robert
Poroa-Timblick, Robert
Poroa-Timblick, Robert
Reeves, Luke
Reeves, Luke
Reeves, Luke

Rollo, Caleb
Schmack, Harry
Schmack, Harry
Shaw, Joel

Shaw, Joel

Small, Harry

Smith, Flynn

Smith, Flynn

Smith, Harry
Sorenson, Marcus
Talbot, William
Talbot, William

Tau, JJ

Tau, JJ

Tau, JJ

Thomas, Cody

Van de Klundert, Mark
Walker, Harrison
White, Jackson
Willcock, Rainer
Wilson, Sam

Wilson, Sam

Wilson, Sam

Youn, Eric

Youn, Eric

Youn, Eric

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
First

Distinction in
First

First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
First

Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in
Distinction in

Food and Nutrition

Physical Education

Mathematics

Outdoor Education

Employment Skills

11 Design and Visual Communication
Art

English Literature

Mathematics

Mathematics

Employment Skills

English

Mathematics (Alternative)
Physical Education (Alternative)
Science

English

English

Mathematics (Alternative)
Science PACE

Mathematics (Alternative)
Physical Education (Alternative)
Science PACE

History

Technology - Construction (Wood)
Agricultural Science

Music

Science

Technology - Construction (Metal)
Economics

Mathematics

Mathematics

Technology - Construction (Wood)
Agriculture

English Literature

Food Technology

Science PACE

English

Technology - Construction (Wood)
Mathematics

Technology - Construction (Wood)
English

English

Agricultural Science

History

Science

Accounting

Mathematics

Science
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